Summerschiisse Luckhuse
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Einzelrangliste

Auflagestich - alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Wegmann Bruno
van Ryt Hubert
3 Schuler Carla
4  Signer René
5 Gaéchter Walter
6 Moretto Silvio
7 Heeb Wendelin
8 Leuenberger Hansruedi
9 Enderli Thomas
10 Schmid Paul
11 Brunner Katharina
12 Eberle Robert
13 Brunner Stefan
14 Banz Marcel
15 Benkert Jiirg
16 Moser Urs
17 Kuhn Regula
18 Lemm Silvia
19 Brunner Christina
20 Lang Christian
21 Lotscher Beatrice
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1956 V
1949 SV
1967 S
1956 V
1942 SV
1953 SV
1960 V
1952 SV
1974 S
1951 SV
1954 SV
1966 S
1970 S
1980 E
1966 S
1964 V
1945 SV
1968 S
1970 S
1977 S
1962 V

Verein

llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Schaffhausen, Polizeischiitzen
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Randen, Pistolenschiitzen

Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
Randen, Pistolenschitzen
Schaffhausen, Polizeischiitzen
Pfaffikon ZH, Pistolenschiitzen
Rathi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
Netstal, Schiitzenverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Gast

lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Gast

lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
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Spg Punkte
FP 147
FP 146
RF 145
RF 144
FP 143
FP 143
RF 141
RF 140
FP 139
RF 138
RF 138
FP 138
RF 135
RF 133
RF 131
RF 128
RF 127
RF 125
RF 125
RF 124
RF 112
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